Black PIP - Board Invitation

Board Member Invitation Letter

Full Name	
Full Address	
Phone Number	
Email Address	

We are pleased to inform you that you are nominated as one of the board members of

<u>Black Personal Injury Professionals (Black PIP)</u> With your experience and vision, we truly believe that we will be able to reach new heights.

Please click here to view Black PIP by-laws

You have been recommended to us as a person who is interested in Personal Injury Practice

and as one who would make a valuable contribution to the **Board of Directors**.

We invite you to serve for one term. By participating, you will have an

opportunity to organize and develop Black Personal Injury Professionals.

The first meeting will be on [2-17-2023] and will begin at [7:00 pm]. Meetings are usually held at

The Gathering Spot.

We request you to think about this invitation and let us know your response in a return letter or call us at

[404-539-7976]. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Winston Carhee DC

Х

×Winston Carnee DC

Signed By Winston Carhee Signed On: February 14, 2023



Signature Certificate

Document name: Black PIP - Board Invitation

Unique Document ID: E883D1FDA4E2949A2AF22FDD4D9EB94EEE8B9794



Timestamp

Audit

February 11, 2023 3:26 pm EST Black PIP - Board Invitation Uploaded by Winston Carhee - winston@carhee.com IP 174.249.179.44



This audit trail report provides a detailed record of the online activity and events recorded for this contract.

Page 2 of 2